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HALL COMPONENTS
SUITABLE FOR KÄSSBOHRER VEHICLES

COMBI TRACK PB 100 4F

HALL track belts and lacings

5-BELT COMBI TRACK

HALL track belts and lacings

HALL track belts, lacings and Combi cleats

HALL tire guides and backing plates

6-BELT COMBI PLUS

HALL track belts and Combi Plus cleats

HALL tire guides and backing plates

6-BELT COMBI PLUS PERFORMANCE

HALL track belts and Combi Plus cleats

HALL tire guides and backing plates

7-BELT COMBI PLUS

HALL track belts

HALL Combi Plus cleats, tire guides and backing plates

OTHER COMPONENTS 
SUITABLE FOR KÄSSBOHRER  

AND PRINOTH VEHICLES

HALL tension wheels, pneumatic tyres and tubes

HALL flap / side finishers

HALL drive sprockets

HALL track guards

HALL mudguards

HALL COMPONENTS 
SUITABLE FOR PRINOTH VEHICLES

5-BELT TRACK

for Bison: HALL track belts, lacings, Combi cleats, tire guides and backing plates

for Everest: HALL track belts, lacings and cleats

for Bison, Everest, Beast: tire guides and backing plates

for LH 600: HALL track belts, lacings and cleats

for Leitwolf: HALL tire guides and backing plates

6-BELT TRACK 

for Leitwolf: HALL track belts and lacings

for Leitwolf (“Gams” track): HALL cleats, tire guides and backing plates

for Leitwolf (steel track): HALL cleats, tire guides and backing plates

ACCESSORIES

HALL garage floor protector bars

HALL lift accessories

HALL winch ropes

HALL spare parts for Kässbohrer spill winch
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Klimawin BW
Unternehmen machen Klimaschutz

Every track and alloy embodies decades  
of experience. We handle our own develop-
ment and use state-of-the-art CNC tech-
nology. The result: improved performance, 
driving comfort, and durability.

WITH OUR KNOW HOW, YOU DRIVE BETTER – 

AND MORE ECONOMICALLY!

PREMIUM TRACKS AND COMPONENTS FROM HANS HALL ARE AVAILABLE 

FOR ALL ORIGINAL TYPES FROM EVERY MAJOR MANUFACTURER.

RELIABLE INNOVATIVE

COMMITTED 

COLLABORATIVE SUSTAINABLE
Our ambition reaches far beyond snow  
and ice. Hall special-purpose tracks,  
produced in our in-house facility, offer  
superior solutions – whether for forestry, 
peat extraction, biogas plants, or subsea 
applications.

We create strong personal relationships 
with our customers. We advise with pas-
sion, provide on-site support, and will help 
find solutions for even the most complex 
issues. Most importantly, our family busi-
ness of three generations wants you to  
consider us a close partner into the future. 

We value strategic partnerships with com-
panies that, like us, are exploring new paths. 
We especially welcome joint development 
projects! One successful example is our 
collaboration with Brugg Lifting: our univer-
sal winch ropes are compatible with all  
machine types. 

Hans Hall prefers to work with European 
partners who prioritize resource conser
vation. We source low-CO₂ aluminum from 
Hydro and offer aluminum recycling.  
We also cooperate closely with plastics  
pioneer Röchling: the globally unique, re-
source-saving Röchling-ReLoop® circular 
system produces high-quality recyclates 
using significantly less fossil energy and  
just one-third of the CO₂ emissions.  
Röchling-BioBoom® represents bio-based 
plastics that match the quality of conven-
tional fossil-based materials.

Hans Hall manufactures with 100% re-
newable energy. Our rubber belts are 
made solvent-free with natural rubber  
and 23% recycled raw materials. We are  
KLIMAfit-certified and will soon be  
reporting in accordance with VSME.
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HALL COMPONENTS
5-BELT COMBI, 6-BELT COMBI PLUS, 7-BELT COMBI PLUS

SUITABLE FOR KÄSSBOHRER VEHICLES 
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COMBI TRACK BELT PB 100 4F – WORKING WIDTH 2.5 / 2.8 / 3.1M
HALL TRACK BELTS AND LACINGS 	 10 mm BELT THICKNESS

SUITABLE FOR KÄSSBOHRER VEHICLES

Suitable for Kässbohrer PB 100 4F	 Order No.	 Suitable for OEM No.

HALL track belt set 	 for Combi track, working width 2.5 m	 57 101 497	 822.29.22.100.03.0

HALL track belt set 	 for Combi track, working width 2.8 m	 57 101 507	 822.29.23.300.03.0

HALL track belt set 	 for Combi track, working width 3.1 m	 57 101 508	 822.29.24.500.04.0

HALL overlap lacing 	 10 mm x 203 mm	 60 501 210

HALL overlap lacing 	 10 mm x 105 mm	 60 501 418

Cleat screw 	 (pkg. 100)	 10 101 105

Tire guide screw 	 (pkg. 100) 	 10 102 510 

INDIVIDUAL BELTS AND CLEATS ON REQUEST
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5-BELT COMBI TRACK BELT 
HALL TRACK BELTS AND LACINGS 	 10 mm BELT THICKNESS

SUITABLE FOR KÄSSBOHRER VEHICLES

Suitable for Kässbohrer PB 200N / 240 / 260 / 280 / PB 400 	 Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

1: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, for overlap lacing, 150 mm, long pitch 	 55 100 814		  823.29.30.230.14

2: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, for overlap lacing, 150 mm, short pitch 	 55 100 714		  823.29.30.210.14

3: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, for overlap lacing, 220 mm, short pitch 	 55 100 514		  823.29.30.240.14

4: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, for overlap lacing, 220 mm, short pitch 	 55 100 514		  823.29.30.240.14

5: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, for overlap lacing, 220 mm, long pitch 	 57 100 915		  823.29.30.220.14

HALL track belt set 10 mm: 6×220 mm & 4×150 mm, incl. lacings 	 55 100 298		  –

HALL overlap lacing 	 10 mm x 220 mm 	 60 501 110		  –

HALL overlap lacing 	 10 mm x 150 mm 	 60 501 310		  –

Cleat screw 	 (pkg. 100)	 10 102 903		  0.204.014.182.0

Suitable for Kässbohrer PB 300	 	 Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

1: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, for overlap lacing, 150 mm, long pitch 	 55 100 417		  825.29.30.180.22

2: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, for overlap lacing, 150 mm, short pitch 	 55 100 300		  825.29.30.160.22

3: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, for overlap lacing, 220 mm, short pitch 	 55 100 100		  825.29.30.190.22

4: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, for overlap lacing, 220 mm, short pitch 	 55 100 100		  825.29.30.190.22

5: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, for overlap lacing, 220 mm, long pitch 	 55 100 200		  825.29.30.170.22

HALL track belt set 10 mm, 6 x 220 mm & 4 x 150 mm, incl. lacings 	 55 100 198		  –

HALL overlap lacing 	 10 mm x 220 mm 	 60 501 110		  –

HALL overlap lacing 	 10 mm x 150 mm 	 60 501 310		  –

Cleat screw 	 (pkg. 100)	 10 102 903		  0.204.014.182.0
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5-BELT COMBI TRACK BELTS
HALL TRACK BELTS AND LACINGS 	 10 and 13 mm BELT THICKNESS

SUITABLE FOR KÄSSBOHRER VEHICLES 

HALL CLEATS COMBI 

Suitable for Kässbohrer Combi track PB 200N / 240 / 260 / 280 / PB 300 /  

300 POLAR / 400 / PB 600 / 600 POLAR / FORMATIC 350 	 Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

HALL cleat inside left	 1,365 mm, attachment spacing 560 mm 	 20 60 2202		  826.29.37.160.01.0

HALL cleat inside left 	 1,365 mm, attachment spacing 400 mm 	 20 60 2101		  826.29.37.140.01.0

HALL cleat inside right 	 1,365 mm, attachment spacing 560 mm 	 20 60 1702		  826.29.37.260.01.0

HALL cleat inside right 	 1,365 mm, attachment spacing 400 mm 	 20 60 1601		  826.29.37.240.01.0

HALL cleat outside right	 1,285 mm 	 20 60 2001		  825.29.37.330.06.0

HALL cleat outside right	 1,285 mm 	 20 60 1501		  825.29.37.430.06.0

REINFORCED VERSION

Cleat fitting		  Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

Retrofit kit “Ice Picks”	 	 30 400 000		  –

Suitable for Kässbohrer PB 300 / 300 POLAR / PB 600 / 600 POLAR	 Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

1: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, for overlap lacing, 150 mm, long pitch 	 55 100 417		  825.29.30.180.22

2: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, for overlap lacing, 150 mm, short pitch 	 55 300 307		  825.29.37.110.50

3: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, for overlap lacing, 220 mm, short pitch 	 55 100 107		  825.29.37.120.50

4: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, for overlap lacing, 220 mm, short pitch 	 55 100 107		  825.29.37.120.50

5: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, for overlap lacing, 220 mm, long pitch 	 55 100 200		  825.29.30.170.22

HALL track belt set 10 and 13 mm, 6 x 220 mm & 4 x 150 mm belts, incl. lacings	 50 100 204		  –

HALL overlap lacing 	 13 mm x 220 mm 	 60 501 110		  –

HALL overlap lacing 	 13 mm x 150 mm 	 60 501 311		  –

Cleat screw 	 (pkg. 100)	 10 102 903		  0.204.014.182.0

TRACK BELT SET ALSO AVAILABLE WITH CONTINUOUS 13 MM BELT THICKNESS		 50 100 203	
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5-BELT COMBI TRACK BELTS 
HALL TIRE GUIDES 
100 % steel tire guide compatible

Suitable for Kässbohrer Combi track PB 200N / 240 / 260 / 280 / PB 300 /  

300 POLAR / 400 / PB 600 / 600 POLAR / FORMATIC 350 	 Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

HALL steel tire guide	 Type 40 	 40 300 200		  825.29.90.625.08.0

HALL forged aluminum tire guide	 Type 40	 40 100 300		  826.29.90.625.08.0

					      826.29.90.625.61.0

HALL plastic tire guide 	 Type 40 	 40 200 400		  825.29.90.625.08.0

HALL rubber pad	 Suitable for tire guides	 40 300 202		  825.29.90.626.08.0 

					     826.29.00.214.55.0

Tire guide screw 	 (pkg. 100)	 10 102 600

HALL backing plates		  Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

Steel backing plate M12 215 mm, 3-hole, LAB 80 mm, 4 mm reinforced	 30 500 500		  826.29.00.711.59.0

Steel backing plate M 12 145 mm, 2-hole, LAB 100 mm, 4 mm reinforced	 30 500 600		  826.29.00.711.55.0

					      826.29.00.712.59.0
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6-BELT COMBI PLUS 
HALL TRACK BELTS AND LACINGS 

SUITABLE FOR KÄSSBOHRER VEHICLES 

Suitable for Kässbohrer vehicles PB 400		  Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

1: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 120 mm, long pitch 	 52 000 140		  824.29.00.420.61.0

2: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 52 000 141		  824.29.00.460.61.0

3: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 220 mm, short pitch 	 52 000 142		  824.29.00.440.61.0

4: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 52 000 141		  824.29.00.460.61.0

5: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 52 000 141		  824.29.00.460.61.0

6: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 120 mm, long pitch 	 52 000 139		  824.29.00.480.61.0

HALL track belt set 13 mm, 4 x 120 mm, 6 x 150 mm, 2 x 220 mm belts, incl. lacings 	 52 000 143		  –

HALL overlap lacing 	 13 mm x 120 mm 	 60 501 415		  –

HALL overlap lacing 	 13 mm x 150 mm 	 60 501 316		  –

HALL overlap lacing 	 13 mm x 220 mm 	 60 501 115		  –

Cleat screw 	 (pkg. 100)		  10 102 903		  0.204.014.182.0

HALL cleat outside 	 1,425 mm 	 single & double fitting*	 20 600 623		  827.29.27.310.61.0

						      827.29.27.320.61.0

						      827.29.27.340.61.0

HALL cleat inside 	 1,360 mm 	 single & double fitting*	 20 600 624		  827.29.27.370.61.0

					      	 827.29.27.360.61.0

						      827.29.27.380.61.0

*CLEAT INTEGRATES ALL FITTING OPTIONS.

Advantages: 

• Precise and secure screw 
guidance

• 5 mm longer thread –  
enables higher tensile 
force with the same 
screw length

13 mm BELT THICKNESS



Advantages: 

• Precise and secure screw 
guidance

• 5 mm longer thread –  
enables higher tensile 
force with the same 
screw length
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6-BELT COMBI PLUS 
HALL TRACK BELTS AND LACINGS

SUITABLE FOR KÄSSBOHRER VEHICLES 

Suitable for Kässbohrer vehicles PB 600 		  Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

1: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 120 mm, long pitch 	 55 100 020		  826.29.00.410.61.0

2: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 55 100 021		  826.29.00.450.61.0

3: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, 220 mm breit, short pitch 	 55 100 022		  826.29.00.430.61.0

4: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 55 100 021		  826.29.00.450.61.0

5: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 55 100 021		  826.29.00.450.61.0

6: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 120 mm, long pitch 	 55 100 020		  826.29.00.410.61.0	

HALL Track belt set 13 mm, 4 x 120 mm, 6 x 150 mm, 2 x 220 mm belts, incl. lacings	 55 100 023		  –

HALL overlap lacing 	 13 mm x 120 mm 	 60 501 415		  –

HALL overlap lacing 	 13 mm x 150 mm 	 60 501 316		  –

HALL overlap lacing 	 13 mm x 220 mm 	 60 501 115		  –

Cleat screw 	 (pkg. 100)		  10 102 903		  0.204.014.182.0

HALL cleat outside	 1,425 mm 	 single & double fitting*	 20 600 621		  826.29.27.710.61.0

						      826.29.27.730.61.0

HALL cleat inside	 1,360 mm 	 single & double fitting*	 20 600 622		  826.29.27.770.61.0

						      826.29.27.750.61.0

*CLEAT INTEGRATES ALL FITTING POSITIONS.

13 mm BELT THICKNESS
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6-BELT COMBI PLUS 
HALL TIRE GUIDES 
100 % steel tire guide compatible

Suitable for Kässbohrer vehicles Combi track PB 400 / 600 / POLAR	 Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

HALL steel tire guide 	 type 40 	 40 300 200		  825.29.90.625.08.0

HALL forged aluminum tire guide	 type 40	 40 100 300		  826.29.90.625.08.0

					      826.29.90.625.61.0

HALL plastic tire guide 	 type 40	 40 200 400		  825.29.90.625.08.0

HALL rubber pad	 suitable for tire guides	 40 300 202		  825.29.90.626.08.0 

					     826.29.00.214.55.0

Tire guide screw 	 (pkg. 100)	 10 102 600

HALL backing plates		  Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No. 

Steel backing plate M12 	 215 mm, 3-hole, LAB 80 mm, 4 mm reinforced	 30 500 500		  826.29.00.711.59.0

Steel backing plate M12 	 145 mm, 2-hole, LAB 100 mm, 4 mm reinforced	 30 500 600		  826.29.00.711.55.0

					     826.29.00.712.59.0

Steel backing plate M12 	 115 mm, 2-hole, LAB 70 mm, 4 mm reinforced	 30 500 400		  826.29.00.721.57.0
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Suitable for Kässbohrer PB 800 		  Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

1: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 120 mm, long pitch 	 55 800 001		  829.29.00. 210.04.0

2: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 55 800 002		  829.29.00. 250.04.0

3: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 220 mm, short pitch 	 55 800 003		  829.29.00. 230.04.0

4: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 55 800 002		  829.29.00. 250.04.0

5: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 55 800 002		  829.29.00. 250.04.0

6: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 120 mm, long pitch 	 55 800 001		  829.29.00. 210.04.0

HALL track belt set 13 mm, 2 x 105 mm, 4 x 120 mm, 8 x 150 mm belts, incl. lacings 	 55 800 000		  –

HALL overlap lacing 	 13 mm x 120 mm 	 60 501 415		  –

HALL overlap lacing 	 13 mm x 150 mm 	 60 501 316		  –

HALL overlap lacing 	 13 mm x 220 mm 	 60 501 115		  –

Cleat screw 	 (pkg. 100)		  10 102 903 		  0.204.014.182.0

HALL cleat outside	 1,425 mm single & double fitting* 	 2 1425 230	 829.29.27. 230.04.0

HALL cleat inside	 1,360 mm single & double fitting* 	 2 1360 250	 829.29.27. 250.04.0

*CLEAT INTEGRATES ALL FITTING POSITIONS.

6-BELT COMBI PLUS PERFORMANCE
HALL TRACK BELTS AND CLEATS COMBI PLUS

HALL TIRE GUIDE
Tire guide suitable for Kässbohrer PB 800  SEE PAGE 15

13 mm BELT THICKNESS
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7-BELT COMBI PLUS
HALL TRACK BELTS

Suitable for Kässbohrer PB 600			   Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

1: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 105 mm, long pitch 	 55 100 001		  826.29.00.520.57.0

2: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 120 mm, long pitch 	 55 100 002		  826.29.00.570.56.0

3: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 55 100 003		  826.29.00.510.55.0

4: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 55 100 003		  826.29.00.510.55.0

5: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 55 100 003		  826.29.00.510.55.0

6: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 55 100 003		  826.29.00.510.55.0

7: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 120 mm, long pitch 	 55 100 002		  826.29.00.570.56.0

HALL track belt set 13 mm, 2 x 105 mm, 4 x 120 mm, 8 x 150 mm belts, incl. lacings 	 55 100 010		  –

HALL overlap lacing 	 13 mm x 105 mm 	 60 501 418		  –

HALL overlap lacing 	 13 mm x 120 mm 	 60 501 415		  –

HALL overlap lacing 	 13 mm x 150 mm 	 60 501 316		  –

Cleat screw 	 (pkg. 100)		  10 102 903 		  0.204.014.182.0

SUITABLE FOR KÄSSBOHRER VEHICLES 
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Suitable for Kässbohrer PB 600 		  Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

HALL cleat outside 	 1430 	 multi‑fitting, tire guide bolt M12 connection in M12 	 21 430 730	 826.29.27.720.57.0

					     826.29.27.740.57.0

HALL cleat inside 	 1275 	 multi‑fitting, tire guide bolt M12 connection in M12 	 21 275 770	 826.29.27.760.57.0

					     826.29.27.780.57.0

HALL cleat outside 	 1430 	 multi‑fitting, tire guide bolt M12 connection in M14	 21 430 230	  826.29.27.220.57.0

					     826.29.27.240.57.0

HALL cleat inside 	 1275 	 multi‑fitting, tire guide bolt M12 connection in M14	 21 275 270	 826.29.27.260.57.0

					     826.29.27.280.57.0

7-BELT COMBI PLUS
HALL CLEATS COMBI PLUS

Suitable for Kässbohrer Combi Plus track PB 600 and PB 800	 Order No.			   Suitable for OEM No.

HALL forged aluminum tire guide	 type 70, M12 		 40 500 700			   826.29.00.211.57.0

HALL plastic tire guide	 type 70, M12		 40 500 701			   826.29.00.211.57.0

HALL forged aluminum tire guide	 type 70, M14		 40 500 703			   826.29.00.311.57.0

HALL rubber pad 	 suitable for tire guide	 40 300 202			   825.29.90.626.08.0 

							       826.29.00.214.55.0

Tire guide screw 	 M12 		  10 102 600 			   0.011.052.010.0

Tire guide screw 	 M14 		  10 105 604			   0.011.052.064.0

Steel backing plate 	 M12 105 mm, 2-hole, LAB 65 mm, 4 mm reinforced	 30 500 602			   826.29.00.722.57.0

Steel backing plate	 M12 145 mm, 2-hole, LAB 100 mm, 4 mm reinforced	 30 500 600			   826.29.00.711.55.0	

							       826.29.00.712.59.0

Steel backing plate 	 M12 115 mm, 2-hole, LAB 70 mm, 4 mm reinforced	 30 500 400			   826.29.00.721.57.0

HALL TIRE GUIDE    100% compatible with steel tire guide
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OTHER COMPONENTS
HALL TENSION WHEEL 

Suitable for Kässbohrer PB 300 / 400 / 600		  Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

Tension wheel	 front tension wheel 13″	 80 200 400		  825.24.10.110.06.0

Suitable for Kässbohrer and Prinoth 		  Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

Pneumatic tyre 	 Trelleborg 12″ 		  80 100 100		  4.831.101.032.0

Pneumatic tyre 	 Trelleborg 13″ 		  80 100 200		  4.831.112.130.0

Pneumatic tyre 	 Trelleborg 14″		  80 100 300		  4.831.119.137.0

Suitable for Kässbohrer and Prinoth 		  Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

Tire tubes	 reinforced type, 12″ 	 80 101 100		  –

Tire tubes 	 reinforced type, 13″ 	 80 101 200		  –

Tire tubes 	 reinforced type, 14″ 	 80 101 300		  –

HALL TRELLEBORG PNEUMATIC TYRE 

TIRE TUBES
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Suitable for Kässbohrer PB 300 / 400 / 600	 Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

Flap / side finisher left yellow incl. adapter for new & old version 	 90 000 024		  819.83.20.106.11.0

Flap / side finisher right yellow incl. adapter for new & old version	 90 000 025		  819.83.30.106.11.0

Flap / side finisher left black		  90 000 027		  819.83.20.008.68.0

Flap / side finisher right black		  90 000 026		  819.83.30.008.68.0

Intermediate finisher left		  90 000 007		  819.63.11.116.18.0

Intermediate finisher right	 	 90 000 008		  819.63.11.116.18.0

SUITABLE FOR  

KÄSSBOHRER  

AND PRINOTH  

SNOW  

GROOMERS

We’ve been offering side finishers (“dumbo 

ears”) for Kässbohrer and Prinoth snow  

groomers for many years with great success. 

Similar to all HALL parts, we strive to offer the 

highest quality and wear resistant products. 

Our “dumbo ears” are reinforced and the Suitable for 824/826/828

SUITABLE FOR KÄSSBOHRER AND PRINOTH VEHICLES

PROVEN FOR YEARS

FLAP / SIDE FINISHER

weights re-balanced to create a consistent finish.  

All HALL “dumbo ears” come with additional steel 

adapter plates to fit all tiller versions. 

With easy mounting, a perfect fit and the right balance 

you’ll get results that speak for themselves.
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Suitable for Prinoth BISON, EVEREST, LEITWOLF, BEAST Order No. Suitable for OEM No.

Flap / side finisher left red 90 000 013 41096352 / 41023005

Flap / side finisher right red 90 000 002 41096354 / 41023003

Snow deflector left 90 001 021 41435114

Snow deflector right 90 001 020 41434952

Flap / side finisher big left red suitable for new Leitwolf 90 000 040 41227632

Flap / side finisher big right red suitable for new Leitwolf 90 000 041 41218247

Snow deflector suitable for Prinoth vehicles Everest 90 001 011 –

Snow deflector suitable for Prinoth vehicles Leitwolf 90 001 001 –

FLAP / SIDE FINISHER
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OTHER COMPONENTS
HALL DRIVE SPROCKETS 

Suitable for Kässbohrer			   Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

HALL drive sprocket 	 suitable for PB 100 	 80 302 111		  821.25.08.110.20.0

HALL drive sprocket 	 suitable for PB 100 4F 	 80 302 116		  822.25.08.130.04.0

HALL drive sprocket 	 suitable for PB 400 5-belt	 80 301 200		  823.25.08.370.14.0

HALL drive sprocket	 suitable for PB 400 Combi Plus Light 6-belt	 80 301 210		  –

HALL drive sprocket 	 suitable for PB 300 / 600 / POLAR 5-belt	 80 311 201		  825.25.08.370.13.0
		  Please specify drive number!

HALL drive sprocket 	 suitable for PB 600 Combi Plus 7-Belt “optimized  tooth shape”	 80 301 005		  826.25.08.430.57.0

HALL drive sprocket 	 suitable for PB 600 Combi Plus Light 6-belt	 80 301 004		  826.25.08.580.61.0

HALL drive sprocket 	 suitable for PB 800 Combi Plus Performance  
		  “optimized tooth shape”	 80 301 005		  826.25.08.430.57.0

EACH INCL. SCREWS AND PRESSURE RING

Suitable for Prinoth 			   Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

HALL drive sprocket 	 suitable for Prinoth Everest	 80 301 500		  1102294

HALL drive sprocket 	 suitable for Prinoth Bison / Beast	 80 301 700		  670015404 / 670015418

HALL drive sprocket 	 suitable for Prinoth Husky	 80 301 600		  670015404 / 670015418

HALL drive sprocket 	 suitable for Prinoth Leitwolf / LH 500 till 2012	 80 301 800		  1100674

HALL drive sprocket 	 suitable for Prinoth Leitwolf ab 2014, 72 cleats	 80 301 801		  41008788

HALL drive sprocket 	 suitable for Prinoth Leitwolf ab 2014, 66 cleats	 80 301 802		  –

EACH INCL. SCREWS AND PRESSURE RING

OTHER DRIVE SPROCKETS ON REQUEST. 

PRICES ON REQUEST.
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OTHER COMPONENTS
HALL TRACK GUARDS

Suitable for Kässbohrer PB 200 / 240 / 260 / 280 / 400	 Order No.	 			  Suitable for OEM No.

HALL track guards	 front axle  O/ 202 mm x 60 mm	 90 400 200			   813.24.00.201.35.0

HALL track guards	 middle axle  O/ 225 mm x 60 mm	 90 400 600	  826.24.00201.35.0 / 813.24.00.201.35.0

HALL track guards	 final drive  O/ 285 mm x 48 mm	 90 400 201			   –

Suitable for Kässbohrer PB 300 / 600 / POLAR	 Order No.				   Suitable for OEM No.

HALL track guards	 front axle  O/ 230 mm x 60 mm	 90 400 300	 826.24.00.330.57.0 / 826.24.00.410.57.0

HALL track guards	 front axle  O/ 150 mm x 30 mm	 90 400 500	 826.24.10.310.57.0 / 824.24.10.310.57.0

HALL track guards	 front axle  O/ 180 mm x 60 mm	 90 400 505	 826.24.00.321.57.0 / 826.24.00.420.57.0

HALL track guards	 middle axle  O/ 225 mm x 60 mm	 90 400 600	 826.24.00.201.35.0 / 813.24.00.201.35.0

HALL track guards	 middle axle  O/ 296 mm x 40 mm	 90 400 506	 826.24.00.310.57.0 / 826.24.00.320.57.0

HALL track guards	 final drive  O/ 380 mm x 48 mm	 90 400 700			   developed by Hall
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OTHER COMPONENTS
HALL TRACK GUARDS

Suitable for Prinoth Leitwolf		  Order No.	 Suitable for OEM No.

HALL track guards	 rear axle right and left unten	 90 340 001	 –

HALL track guards	 upper front axle right oben, left unten	 90 340 002 	 41086059

HALL track guards	 lower front axle right unten, left oben	 90 340 003	 41086059

		

Suitable for Everest		  Order No.	 Suitable for OEM No.

HALL track guards	 lower rear axle 730 mm x 216 mm x 53.5 mm	 90 252 424	 –

HALL track guards	 upper rear axle 600 mm x 230 mm x 53.5 mm	 90 252 425	 –

HALL track guards	 lower middle axle  497,5 mm x 100 mm x 40 mm	 90 524 211	 –

HALL track guards	 upper middle axle  368 mm x 112.5 mm x 38 mm	90 524 212	 –

HALL track guards	 lower front axle  O/ 130 mm x 40 mm	 90 500 000	 –

HALL track guards	 upper front axle  O/ 140 mm x 30 mm	 90 524 213	 –

Suitable for LH500	 	 Order No.	 Suitable for OEM No.

HALL track guards	 final axle 730 mm x 250 mm x 50 mm	 90 400 400	 –

HALL track guards	 front axle  342 mm x 150 mm x 70 mm	 90 400 401	 –



PAGE  22

OTHER COMPONENTS
HALL MUDGUARDS

Suitable for Kässbohrer		  Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

HALL mudguard right	 suitable for PB 200 / 240 / 260 / 280	 90 312 001		  –

HALL mudguard left	 suitable for PB 200 / 240 / 260/ 280	 90 312 002		  –

HALL mudguard right	 suitable for PB 300 / 320 / 330 / POLAR	 90 312 005		  –

HALL mudguard left	 suitable for PB 300 / 320 / 330 / POLAR	 90 312 006		  –

HALL mudguard right	 black version, suitable for PB 600 / POLAR	 90 312 003		  –

HALL mudguard left	 black version, suitable for PB 600 / POLAR	 90 312 004		  –

HALL mudguard right	 red version, suitable for PB 600 / POLAR	 90 312 007		  –

HALL mudguard left	 red version, suitable for PB 600 / POLAR	 90 312 008		  –

Suitable for Prinoth 		  Order No.	 	 Suitable for OEM No.

HALL mudguard right	 suitable for Leitwolf till 2016	 90 311 001		  –

HALL mudguard left	 suitable for Leitwolf till 2016	 90 311 002		  –

HALL mudguard with base frame right	 suitable for Leitwolf since 2016	 90 311 011		  –

HALL mudguard with base frame left	 suitable for Leitwolf since 2016	 90 311 012		  –

SUITABLE FOR KÄSSBOHRER AND PRINOTH VEHICLES
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HALL COMPONENTS 
5-BELT, 6-BELT

SUITABLE FOR PRINOTH VEHICLES 
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5-BELT / SUITABLE FOR BISON 
HALL TRACK BELTS AND LACINGS 	 10 mm BELT THICKNESS

Suitable for Prinoth BISON / BISON X Combi track		 Order No.	 Suitable for OEM No.

1: HALL track belt 	 for overlap lacing, 150 mm, long pitch 	 50 205 000	 –

2: HALL track belt 	 for overlap lacing, 150 mm, short pitch 	 50 204 000	 –

3: HALL track belt 	 for overlap lacing, 240 mm, short pitch 	 50 202 000	 –

4: HALL track belt	 for overlap lacing, 240 mm, short pitch 	 50 202 000	 –

5: HALL track belt 	 for overlap lacing, 240 mm, long pitch 	 50 203 000	 –

HALL track belt set 	 complete, 6 x 240 mm and 4 x 150 mm incl. lacings	 50 206 000	 –

HALL overlap lacing 	 version G 240 / 220 / 203 mm 	 60 502 000	 –

HALL overlap lacing 	 version G 150 mm 		 60 502 100	 –

TRACK BELT SET INCL.LACINGS

Suitable for Prinoth BISON / BISON X Combi track		 Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

HALL cleat Combi inside left 	 1,388 mm 		  20 602 900		  –

HALL cleat Combi outside left 	 1,330 mm 		  20 601 801		  1302838

HALL cleat Combi inside right 	 1,388 mm 		  20 603 000		  –

HALL cleat Combi outside right 	 1,330 mm 		  20 601 800		  1302839

REINFORCED VERSION

Retrofit kit “Ice Picks” 	 for Combi cleat	 	 30 100 800		  –

Suitable for Prinoth EVEREST / BISON X Combi track 	 Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

HALL tire guide 	 type 42, M12 		  40 200 800 		  202990-00

HALL backing plates			   Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

Steel backing plate M12	  145 mm, 2-hole, LAB 105 mm, 4 mm reinforced	 30 501 300		  –

Steel backing plate M12 	 235 mm, 3-hole, LAB 97.5 mm, 4 mm reinforced	 30 602 100		  –

HALL CLEATS AND TIRE GUIDE
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5-BELT / SUITABLE FOR EVEREST
HALL TRACK BELTS AND LACINGS 	 10 mm BELT THICKNESS

Suitable for EVEREST / EVEREST POWER Combi track 		  Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

1: HALL track belt 	 for overlap lacing, 150 mm, long pitch 		  55 400 401 		  1303394

2: HALL track belt 	 for overlap lacing, 150 mm, short pitch 		  55 400 301		  1303398

3: HALL track belt 	 for overlap lacing, 240 mm, short pitch 		  55 400 101		  1303394

4: HALL track belt 	 for overlap lacing, 240 mm, short pitch 		  55 400 101		   1303394

5: HALL track belt 	 for overlap lacing, 240 mm, long pitch 		  55 400 201		   1303396

HALL track belt set 	 13 mm, complete (6 x 240 mm & 4 x 150 mm) incl. lacings	 55 100 500	  	 –

HALL overlap lacing 	 version G 240 / 220 / 203 mm 		  60 502 013		   –

HALL overlap lacing 	 version G 150 mm 		  60 502 113		  –

NEW: ALL TRACK BELTS 13 MM THICKNESS,

TRACK BELT SET INCL. LACINGS

HALL CLEATS 

Suitable for Prinoth EVEREST Combi		  Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

HALL cleat Combi inside left 	 1,425 mm 		  20 602 400		   1302842

HALL cleat Combi outside left 	 1,330 mm 		  20 601 801		  1302838

HALL cleat Combi inside right 	 1,425 mm 		  20 601 900		   1302843

HALL cleat Combi outside right 	 1,330 mm 		  20 601 800		  1302839

REINFORCED VERSION

Retrofit kit “Ice Picks” for Combi cleat	 	 30 100 800		   –

Suitable for Prinoth EVEREST 			   Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

Excalibur suitable for Steel and “Gams”-tracks

HALL cleat Excalibur inside	 M12 	 1,425 mm 	 20 604 600		   –

HALL cleat Excalibur outside	 M12 	 1,345 mm 	 20 604 500		  –
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5-BELT / SUITABLE FOR EVEREST
HALL TIRE GUIDE

Suitable for Prinoth BISON and EVEREST, Combi track	 Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

HALL tire guide 	 type 42, M12 		  40 200 800		  202990-00

Suitable for Prinoth BISON, EVEREST, BEAST, steel or aluminum tracks	 Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

HALL tire guide 	 type 50, forged aluminum, M12 	 40 110 912		   1201431

HALL backing plates			   Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

Steel backing plate M12 

145 mm, 2-hole, LAB 105 mm suitable for Everest / Bison, 4 mm reinforced	 30 501 300		   –

Steel backing plate M12 

235 mm, 3-hole, LAB 97.5 mm suitable for Everest / Bison, 4 mm reinforced	 30 602 100		   –
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5-BELT / SUITABLE FOR LH 600
HALL TRACK BELTS AND LACINGS 	 10 mm BELT THICKNESS

Suitable for LH 600 steel or aluminum track	 Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

1: HALL track belt 	 prepared for claw/overlap lacing, 220 mm, long pitch 	 55 300 212		   1304806

2: HALL track belt 	 prepared for claw/overlap lacing, 220 mm, short pitch 	 55 300 101		   1304804 / 1201744

3: HALL track belt 	 prepared for claw/overlap lacing, 203 mm, middle belt 	 55 300 403		   1201743

4: HALL track belt 	 prepared for claw/overlap lacing, 220 mm, short pitch 	 55 300 101		   1304804 / 1201744

5: HALL track belt 	 prepared for claw/overlap lacing, 220 mm, short pitch 	 55 300 304		   1304805

HALL track belt set 13 mm, cpl. (8 x 220 mm, 2 x running belts 203 mm) incl. lacings	 55 100 415		   41095153

HALL overlap lacing 	 version G 240 / 220 / 203 mm 	 60 502 013		   –

HALL overlap lacing 	 version G 150 mm	 60 502 113		   – 

NEW: ALL TRACK BELTS 13 MM THICKNESS,

TRACK BELT SET INCL. LACINGS

HALL CLEATS 

Suitable for Prinoth vehicles LH 600		  Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

Excalibur suitable for “Gams”-track

HALL cleat Excalibur  inside	 1,337 mm 	 20 604 300		   1303222 / 1308224

HALL cleat Excalibur  outside	 1,720 mm 	 20 604 900		   1303221 / 1308223
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5-BELT / SUITABLE FOR LEITWOLF
HALL TIRE GUIDE

Suitable for LEITWOLF till 2012			   Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

HALL Duplo tire guide 	 M12, ROBALON 		  41 401 500		   1100928

HALL backing plates			   Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

Steel backing plate M12 

215 mm, 3-hole, LAB 80 mm suitable for Leitwolf till 2012, 4 mm reinforced	 30 500 500		  –

Steel backing plate M12 

215 mm, 3-hole, LAB 85 mm suitable for Leitwolf till 2012, 4 mm reinforced	 30 501 000		  –
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6-BELT / SUITABLE FOR LEITWOLF “GAMS”-TRACK
HALL TRACK BELTS AND LACINGS 	 10 mm BELT THICKNESS

Suitable for Prinoth LEITWOLF in the 10 mm version	 Order No.	 Suitable for OEM No.

“Gams”-track, 72 cleats, track width 1,820 mm

1: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, width 150 mm, long pitch 	 50 302 061	 –

2: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, width 220 mm, short pitch 	 50 302 062	 –

3: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 50 302 060	 –

4: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 50 302 060	 –

5: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, width 220 mm, short pitch 	 50 302 062	 –

6: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, width 150 mm, long pitch 	 50 302 061	 –

HALL track belt set 10 mm, 4×150 mm long‑pitch, 4×150 mm short‑pitch, 4×220 mm short‑pitch	 50 302 063	 –

TRACK BELT SET INCL. LACINGS

HALL overlap lacing 	 10 mm x 150 mm 	 60 501 301	 –

HALL overlap lacing 	 10 mm x 220 mm 	 60 501 110	 –

Locknut M12 	 (pkg. 100)	 10 201 219	 –

Suitable for Prinoth LEITWOLF in the 10 mm version	 Order No.	 Suitable for OEM No.

 “Gams”-track, 72 cleats, track width 1,720 mm

1: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, width 150 mm, long pitch 	 50 302 061	 –

2: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, width 220 mm, short pitch 	 50 302 062	 –

3: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 50 302 060	 –

4: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 50 302 060	 –

5: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, width 220 mm, short pitch 	 50 302 062	 –

6: HALL track belt 	 10 mm, width 150 mm, long pitch 	 50 302 061	 –

HALL track belt set  10 mm, 4 x 150 mm long pitch, 4 x 150 mm short pitch, 4 x 220 mm short pitch 	 50 302 063	 –

TRACK BELT SET INCL. LACINGS			   –
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6-BELT / SUITABLE FOR LEITWOLF STEEL TRACK
HALL TRACK BELTS AND LACINGS 	 13 mm BELT THICKNESS

Steel 6-belt, 72 cleats		  Order No.	 Suitable for OEM No.

1: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 150 mm, long pitch 	 50 302 041	 1306579

2: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 220 mm, short pitch 	 50 302 043	 1306577

3: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 50 302 040	 –

4: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 150 mm, short pitch 	 50 302 040	 –

5: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 220 mm, short pitch	 50 302 043	 1306577

6: HALL track belt 	 13 mm, width 150 mm, long pitch 	 50 302 041	 1306579

HALL track belt set 13 mm, 4×150 mm long‑pitch, 4×150 mm short‑pitch, 4×220 mm short‑pitch	 50 302 044 	 –

TRACK BELT SET INCL. LACINGS

HALL overlap lacing 	 13 mm x 150 mm 	 60 501 312	 –

HALL overlap lacing 	 13 mm x 220 mm 	 60 501 115	 –

Locknut M12 	 (pkg. 100)	 10 201 219	 –

Cleat screw M12	 (pkg. 100)					     10 101 902	 –
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6-BELT / SUITABLE FOR LEITWOLF 
HALL CLEATS AND TIRE GUIDES FOR “GAMS”-TRACK

HALL cleats suitable for Prinoth LEITWOLF			   Order No.	 Suitable for OEM No.

HALL cleat outside short	 1,420 mm	 for track width 1,720 mm 	 20 614 512	 –

HALL cleat inside short	 1,420 mm	 for track width 1,720 mm 	 20 614 513	 – 

HALL cleat outside long	 1,510 mm	 for track width 1,820 mm 	 20 614 510	 –

HALL cleat inside long	 1,560 mm	 for track width 1,820 mm 	 20 614 511	 –

HALL tire guide 				    Order No.	 Suitable for OEM No.

HALL tire guide	 ROBALON, plastic, Type 50, M12	 40 300 010	 –

HALL backing plates				    Order No.	 Suitable for OEM No.

Steel backing plate M12	 215 mm, 3-hole, LAB 80 mm, 4 mm reinforced	 30 500 500	 –

Steel backing plate M12	 145 mm, 2-hole, LAB 80 mm, 4 mm reinforced	 30 500 605	 –
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6-BELT / SUITABLE FOR LEITWOLF 
HALL CLEATS AND TIRE GUIDE FOR STEEL TRACK

Hall cleats suitable for Prinoth LEITWOLF since 2014			   Order No.	 Suitable for OEM No.

HALL cleat outside long	 1,525 mm 	 for track width 1,820 mm 			   20 614 603	 1305625

HALL cleat inside short	 1,430 mm 	 for track width 1,820 mm / 1,720 mm		  20 614 601	 1305613

HALL cleat outside short	 1,430 mm 	 for track width 1,720 mm 			   20 614 602	 1305613

Locknut M12 	 (pkg. 100)					     10 201 219	 –

Cleat screw M12	 (pkg. 100)					     10 101 902	 –

HALL tire guides suitable for Prinoth LEITWOLF	 Order No.			   Suitable for OEM No.

HALL tire guide 	 type 50, forget aluminum, M12 	 40 110 912			    1201431

HALL tire guide 	 type 50, plastic, M12 	 40 110 913	 		  –

HALL backing plates suitable for Prinoth LEITWOLF			   Order No.	 Suitable for OEM No.

Steel backing plate M12 	 145 mm, 2-hole, LAB 105 mm, 4 mm reinforced 			   30 501 400	 –

Steel backing plate M12 	 215 mm, 3-hole, LAB 105/70 mm, 4 mm reinforced			   30 500 302	 –
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HALL GARAGE FLOOR PROTECTOR BARS

HALL garage floor protector bars				    Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

HALL garage floor protector bar 	 without holes,  1 m x 100 mm x 35 mm (L x W x H)	 90 103 500		  –

HALL garage floor protector bar 	 with holes,  1 m x 100 mm x 35 mm (L x W x H)	 90 103 501		  –

HALL garage floor protector bar 	 with holes,  1 m x 100 mm x 50 mm (L x W x H)	 90 105 000		  –

AVAILABLE LENGTHS: 1 M / 2 M / 3 M. OTHER LENGTHS ON REQUEST.

HALL lift tyres for detachable lift systems			   Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

Braking and acceleration tyres 	 4.00-8 			   80 100 900		  –

Tyre tube, reinforced version 	 reinforced version 			  80 101 601		  –

HALL brushes	 height 20 mm	 		 00 903 113		  –

HALL LIFT ACCESSORIES

HALL ACCESSORIES
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Suitable for Kässbohrer spill winch & Prinoth drum winch	 Order No.	 Suitable for OEM No.

HALL / PWtrac UNIVERSAL winch rope 	 1,050 m, O/ 11 mm	 92 200 012	 – 

HALL / PWtrac UNIVERSAL winch rope 	 1,200 m, O/ 11 mm	 92 200 013	 –

HALL / PWtrac UNIVERSAL winch rope 	 1,450 m, O/ 11 mm	 92 200 014	 –

HALL UNIVERSAL WINCH ROPES SUITABLE FOR  

KÄSSBOHRER  

AND PRINOTH  

SNOW 

GROOMERS

NEW 

IN‑HOUSE 

DEVELOPMENT

MADE IN SWITZERLAND

IN COOPERATION WITH 

BRUGG LIFTING

HALL SPARE PARTS

Suitable for drum winch Prinoth		  Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

HALL purple guide roller RAL 4006 with bearing  O/ 108 mm	 92 202 001 		  1306346

HALL bearing	 O/ 42 mm	 92 202 002 		  –

HALL guide pulley	 O/ 50 mm	 92 202 003		  1306315	

HALL bearing for pulley 	 O/ 35 mm	 92 202 004		  8.461.140.004.0

HALL rope deflector at winch head		  92 202 006 		  41501654

HALL WINCH ROPES & SPARE PARTS SUITABLE FOR KÄSSBOHRER AND PRINOTH VEHICLES 
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HALL SPARE PARTS

Suitable for spill winch Kässbohrer			   Order No.		  Suitable for OEM No.

HALL rope deflector	 4.5 t & 4.6 t winch 	 92 100 001 		  8.461.136.044.0	

HALL deflector block	 4.5 t & 4.6 t winch	 92 100 002		  8.461.141.011.0

HALL aluminum rope guide	 4.5 t & 4.6 t winch	 92 100 003		  8.461.136.046.0

HALL ROBALON rope guide	 4.5 t & 4.6 t winch	 92 100 005		  8.461.136.046.0

HALL PVC protective mat	 4.5 t & 4.6 t winch	 92 100 004		  8.461.136.044.0

HALL rope anchor left	 4.0 t winch	 92 100 006		  8.461.126.462.0

HALL rope anchor right	 4.0 t winch	 92 100 007		  8.461.126.461.0

HALL guide pulley arm 	 O/ 180 mm, 4.5 t & 4.6 t winch	 92 100 010		  8.461.136.028.0

HALL rill gauge 	 O/ 10 mm + 11 mm	 92 201 011		  –	

HALL ball bearing 6305A.RSR 	 4.5 t & 4.6 t winch	 92 201 012		  8.461.136.034.0

HALL guide pulley arm 	 O/ 340 mm, 4.5 t & 4.6 t winch	 92 201 013		  8.461.140.010.0 

HALL cylinder roller bearing 	 O/ 80 mm, 4.5 t & 4.6 t winch	 92 201 014		  8.461.140.013.0

HALL cylinder roller bearing GREASE 	 O/ 80 mm, 4.5 t & 4.6 t winch	 92 201 015		  8.461.140.013.0

HALL guide pulley arm 	 O/ 340 mm, 4.0 t winch	 92 201 016		  8.461.126.470.0 

HALL axle pin for winch head guide pulley 	 4.5 t & 4.6 t winch	 92 201 017		  8.461.136.031.0

HALL guide pulley for winch head 	 4.5 t & 4.6 t winch	 92 201 018		  8.461.136.032.0

HALL bearing for guide pulley 	 O/ 40 mm, 4.5 t & 4.6 t winch	 92 202 005 		  –

HALL extension rope for anchor points	 custom lengths	 92 201 020		  –
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